

#	Items	QuantityRequired	UnitofMeasure	Total Cost		Alex E. Paris Contracting Company, Inc.		Carl P Fekula Inc		Cronin Enterprises LLC		E2 Landscape & Construction		Hogen's Heroes, Inc. dba J5 Construction		JET JACK		Ligonier Construction		MORGAN EXCAVATING L.P.		Piccolomini Contractors Inc		Shadco LLC		Ten Mile Paving		Verardi Landscapes LLC		W.A. Petrakis Contracting, LLC.		Wright Asphalt and Concrete LLC	
				UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
#1-1	Waterline - 8" PVC Pipe (installed complete)	390	LF	\$ 300	\$ 117,000.0	\$ 98	\$ 38,220.0	\$ 223.6	\$ 87,204.0	\$ 120	\$ 46,800.0	\$ 102	\$ 39,780.0	\$ 125	\$ 48,750.0	\$ 200	\$ 78,000.0	\$ 90	\$ 35,100.0	\$ 161	\$ 62,790.0	\$ 190	\$ 74,100.0	\$ 91	\$ 35,490.0	\$ 89.55	\$ 34,924.5	\$ 187	\$ 72,930.0	\$ 134.33	\$ 52,388.700000000004		
#1-2	Fittings - 8" 22.5" D.I.M.J. Bend (installed complete)	1	EA	\$ 625	\$ 625	\$ 650	\$ 650	\$ 1,972.95	\$ 1,972.95	\$ 600	\$ 600	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 450	\$ 450	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 550	\$ 550	\$ 570	\$ 570	\$ 592	\$ 592	\$ 823	\$ 823	\$ 2,161.0	\$ 2,161.0	\$ 615	\$ 615	\$ 259.58	\$ 259.58		
#1-3	Fittings - 8" 45" D.I.M.J. Bend (installed complete)	7	EA	\$ 630	\$ 4,410.0	\$ 630	\$ 4,410.0	\$ 1,603.23	\$ 11,222.61	\$ 600	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 450	\$ 3,150.0	\$ 600	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 550	\$ 3,850.0	\$ 645	\$ 4,515.0	\$ 542	\$ 3,794.0	\$ 828	\$ 5,796.0	\$ 500	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 620	\$ 4,340.0	\$ 263.59	\$ 1,845.1299999999999		
#1-4	Fittings - 8" D.I.M.J. Cap (installed complete)	4	EA	\$ 535	\$ 2,140.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,574.09	\$ 6,296.36	\$ 600	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 400	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 300	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 800	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 325	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 575	\$ 2,300.0	\$ 542	\$ 2,168.0	\$ 752	\$ 3,008.0	\$ 586	\$ 2,344.0	\$ 350	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 180.79	\$ 723.16		
#1-5	Fittings - 6"x6"x6" Anchor Tee	1	EA	\$ 725	\$ 725	\$ 760	\$ 760	\$ 3,462.47	\$ 3,462.47	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 7,356.0	\$ 7,356.0	\$ 1,095.0	\$ 1,095.0	\$ 592	\$ 592	\$ 805	\$ 805	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 735	\$ 735	\$ 376.75	\$ 376.75		
#1-6	Fittings - 8"x8"x8" Anchor Tee (installed complete)	1	EA	\$ 995	\$ 995	\$ 800	\$ 800	\$ 2,404.52	\$ 2,404.52	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 7,721.0	\$ 7,721.0	\$ 1,320.0	\$ 1,320.0	\$ 592	\$ 592	\$ 1,204.0	\$ 1,204.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 1,075.0	\$ 1,075.0	\$ 674.15	\$ 674.15		
#1-7	Fittings - 8"x6" Reducer (installed complete)	1	EA	\$ 590	\$ 590	\$ 600	\$ 600	\$ 1,286.37	\$ 1,286.37	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 800	\$ 800	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 473	\$ 473	\$ 650	\$ 650	\$ 592	\$ 592	\$ 660	\$ 660	\$ 1,950.0	\$ 1,950.0	\$ 560	\$ 560	\$ 216.93	\$ 216.93		
#1-8	Fittings - 6" HYMAX Long Body Coupler	2	EA	\$ 735	\$ 1,470.0	\$ 750	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,508.7	\$ 3,017.4	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 600	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 435	\$ 870	\$ 820	\$ 1,640.0	\$ 592	\$ 1,184.0	\$ 844	\$ 1,688.0	\$ 875	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 550	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 547.05	\$ 1,094.1		
#1-9	Fittings - 8" HYMAX Long Body Coupler (installed complete)	2	EA	\$ 785	\$ 1,570.0	\$ 950	\$ 1,900.0	\$ 1,547.94	\$ 3,095.88	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 600	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 492	\$ 984	\$ 970	\$ 1,940.0	\$ 592	\$ 1,184.0	\$ 1,020.0	\$ 2,040.0	\$ 875	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 615	\$ 1,230.0	\$ 620.35	\$ 1,240.7		
#1-10	Limestone Backfill (installed complete)	220	CY	\$ 60	\$ 13,200.0	\$ 50	\$ 11,000.0	\$ 92.73	\$ 20,400.6000000000002	\$ 75	\$ 16,500.0	\$ 21	\$ 4,620.0	\$ 50	\$ 11,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 22,000.0	\$ 45	\$ 9,900.0	\$ 52	\$ 11,440.0	\$ 58	\$ 12,760.0	\$ 55	\$ 12,100.0	\$ 54.82	\$ 12,060.4	\$ 5	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 34.84	\$ 7,664.8000000000001		
#1-11	10" HDPE via Horizontal Directional Drilling	194	LF	\$ 1,360.0	\$ 263,840.0	\$ 545	\$ 105,730.0	\$ 683.45	\$ 132,589.3000000000002	\$ 500	\$ 97,000.0	\$ 304.82	\$ 59,135.08	\$ 215	\$ 41,710.0	\$ 300	\$ 58,200.0	\$ 413	\$ 80,122.0	\$ 450	\$ 87,300.0	\$ 233	\$ 45,202.0	\$ 965	\$ 187,210.0	\$ 370	\$ 71,780.0	\$ 175	\$ 33,950.0	\$ 155	\$ 30,070.0		
#1-12	Valves - 6" Gate Valve w/ Box & Cover	3	EA	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 6,300.0	\$ 1,950.0	\$ 5,850.0	\$ 3,130.34	\$ 9,391.02	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 6,300.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 5,400.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 2,020.0	\$ 6,060.0	\$ 2,550.0	\$ 7,650.0	\$ 2,530.0	\$ 7,590.0	\$ 2,302.0	\$ 6,906.0	\$ 2,573.0	\$ 7,719.0	\$ 2,050.0	\$ 6,150.0	\$ 2,757.8	\$ 8,273.4000000000001		
#1-13	Valves - 8" Gate Valve w/ Box & Cover (installed complete)	3	EA	\$ 2,850.0	\$ 8,550.0	\$ 2,750.0	\$ 8,250.0	\$ 4,111.17	\$ 12,333.51	\$ 3,810.0	\$ 11,430.0	\$ 2,800.0	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 2,938.0	\$ 8,814.0	\$ 3,425.0	\$ 10,275.0	\$ 2,530.0	\$ 7,590.0	\$ 3,122.0	\$ 9,366.0	\$ 2,573.0	\$ 7,719.0	\$ 2,880.0	\$ 8,640.0	\$ 3,502.56	\$ 10,507.68		
#1-14	Remove Vale Box and Cover	5	EA	\$ 650	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 110	\$ 550	\$ 420.39	\$ 2,101.95	\$ 250	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 100	\$ 500	\$ 250	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 780	\$ 3,900.0	\$ 300	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 100	\$ 500	\$ 395	\$ 1,975.0	\$ 450	\$ 2,250.0	\$ 300	\$ 1,500.0		
#1-15	3/4" Service Replacement (installed complete)	1	EA	\$ 3,285.0	\$ 3,285.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 4,857.77	\$ 4,857.77	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 3,950.0	\$ 3,950.0	\$ 2,410.0	\$ 2,410.0	\$ 1,010.0	\$ 1,010.0	\$ 2,373.0	\$ 2,373.0	\$ 2,815.0	\$ 2,815.0	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 3,750.0		
#1-16	3/4" Type K Copper Tube Service (installed complete)	14	LF	\$ 26	\$ 364	\$ 35	\$ 490	\$ 216.47	\$ 3,030.58	\$ 200	\$ 2,800.0	\$ 22	\$ 308	\$ 60	\$ 840	\$ 300	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 12	\$ 168	\$ 120	\$ 1,680.0	\$ 141	\$ 1,974.0	\$ 36	\$ 504	\$ 192	\$ 2,688.0	\$ 16	\$ 224	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 16,800.0		
#1-17	Test Station in Test Box (installed complete)	3	EA	\$ 300	\$ 900	\$ 200	\$ 600	\$ 818.35	\$ 2,455.05	\$ 500	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 500	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 750	\$ 2,250.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 175	\$ 525	\$ 3,835.0	\$ 11,505.0	\$ 447	\$ 1,341.0	\$ 594	\$ 1,782.0	\$ 1,304.0	\$ 3,912.0	\$ 120	\$ 360	\$ 500	\$ 1,500.0		
#1-18	Waterline Marker Post (installed complete)	2	EA	\$ 75	\$ 150	\$ 100	\$ 200	\$ 1,129.445	\$ 2,258.89	\$ 200	\$ 400	\$ 70	\$ 140	\$ 300	\$ 600	\$ 250	\$ 500	\$ 100	\$ 200	\$ 190	\$ 380	\$ 100	\$ 200	\$ 50	\$ 100	\$ 600	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 65	\$ 130	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.0		
#1-19	Temporary Road Restoration - Municipal Roads (installed complete)	140	SY	\$ 17.5	\$ 2,450.0	\$ 40	\$ 5,600.0	\$ 88.84	\$ 12,437.6	\$ 50	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 18	\$ 2,520.0	\$ 25	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 150	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 22	\$ 3,080.0	\$ 30.6	\$ 4,284.0	\$ 30	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 18	\$ 2,520.0	\$ 107	\$ 14,980.0	\$ 15	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 17	\$ 2,380.0		
#1-20	Bituminous Road Restoration - Municipal Roads (installed complete)	230	SY	\$ 90	\$ 20,700.0	\$ 100	\$ 23,000.0	\$ 209.43	\$ 48,168.9	\$ 100	\$ 23,000.0	\$ 45	\$ 10,125.0	\$ 90	\$ 20,700.0	\$ 210	\$ 48,300.0	\$ 105	\$ 24,150.0	\$ 130.5	\$ 30,015.0	\$ 160	\$ 36,800.0	\$ 89	\$ 20,470.0	\$ 90	\$ 20,700.0	\$ 130	\$ 29,900.0	\$ 134	\$ 30,820.0		
#1-21	E&S Controls (installed complete)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 7,950.0	\$ 7,950.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 20,187.27	\$ 20,187.27	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 21,640.0	\$ 21,640.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 4,455.0	\$ 4,455.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 23,383.0	\$ 23,383.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 4,031.25	\$ 4,031.25			
#1-22	Traffic Control (installed complete)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,150.0	\$ 5,150.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 15,925.0	\$ 15,925.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 21,500.0	\$ 21,500.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 45,000.0	\$ 45,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 27,910.0	\$ 27,910.0	\$ 2,800.0	\$ 2,800.0	\$ 9,895.0	\$ 9,895.0	\$ 700	\$ 700	\$ 27,412.5	\$ 27,412.5		
#1-23	Mobilization/Demobilization/Insurance/Bonds	1	Lump Sum	\$ 20,500.0	\$ 20,500.0	\$ 13,325.0	\$ 13,325.0	\$ 16,196.0	\$ 16,196.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 60,400.0	\$ 60,400.0	\$ 4,300.0	\$ 4,300.0	\$ 15,900.0	\$ 15,900.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 28,500.0	\$ 28,500.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 17,963.0	\$ 17,963.0		